TT | Overall | Inter Insular TT | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Inter Insular TT

Sunday, May 26, 2024 06:31 (GMT+1) - Preliminary results
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» TT - Overall

Alex Vankatwyk
Philip Touzeau
Anthony Bleasdale
Mark Smith
Steven Palmer
James Duguid
James Shorto
Ollie Duguid
Freddie Martel
Jack Castleman
Jersey rider
Darcy Brimson
Seth Davey
Jersey Rider 2
Esther Reid
Glen Irven

Jersey Rider 3

Andrea Nightingale

Alex Margison
Jamy Petit
Kieran Lee
Sergio Henriques

Jersey Rider 4

: Cycling
: Guernsey, Guernsey
: Interval start
123

: iPad

: Webscorer PRO 6.8
. App
: Sunday, May 26, 2024 08:35 (GMT+1)

Public

Senior 23 - 39
Senior 23 - 39
Veteran 40+
Grand Veteran 50+
Grand Veteran 50+
Grand Veteran 50+
Senior 23 - 39
Junior 16-17
Under14
Senior 23 - 39
Senior 23 - 39
Grand Veteran 50+
Under 16
Senior 23 - 39
Senior 23 - 39
Grand Veteran 50+
Senior 23 - 39
Super Veteran 60+
Veteran 40+
Senior 23 - 39
Grand Veteran 50+
Grand Veteran 50+

Veteran 40+

https://www.webscorer.com/racedetails?raceid=353384&did=453931
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F/M

FIM

15:22.9

15:54.1

16:12.0

17:56.1

18:22.7

18:54.1

19:01.1

19:26.3

24:07.6

03/11/2024, 14:10

Blog: How to print results at the race site

Difference 8

+0:31.2
+0:49.1
+2:33.2
+2:59.8
+3:31.2
+3:38.2
+4:03.4

+8:44.7
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